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Faculty Society & Economics 
 

Name Room Number Consultation Hours Comment 

 Prof. Dr. Marjan Alemzadeh 09 02 028 Tue. | 02:00 – 03:00 p.m. 

By appointment via Mail 
marjan.alemzadeh@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  
https://hsrw.webex.com/meet/marjan.alemzadeh 

 Prof. Dr. Hasan Alkas 03 02 011 By appointment  

 Sebastian Amrhein 2A 01 012  Tue. | 10:00 – 11:00 a.m. 
Open consultation hours by phone or online by appointment 
sebastian.arnheim@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Dr. Marziyeh Bakhshizadeh 2A 01 012               By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
marziyeh.bakhshizadeh@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Ralf Bauer 02 02 020 By study course 

International Relations: 01:00 – 01:30 p.m 
Economics and Finance: 01:40 – 02:10 p.m 
Taxation and Laws: 02:20 – 02:50 p.m 

 Atlanta Ina Beyer 2A 01 015 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
atlantaina.beyer@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Alexander Brand 09 02 023 Thu. | 11:00– 12:00 a.m. 
By appointment via Mail 
alexander.brand@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Kevin Brandt 09 02 015 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
kevin.brandt@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Fabian Dargel 02 02 013 By appointment 

By appointment via Mail or Phone 
fabian.dargel@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 
00492821/ /806739785 
 
Open catch-up session for first semester students: 
International Business and Management, B.A.:  
Even weeks, mondays from 11 – 12 a.m 
 
International Taxation and Law, B.A:  
Odd weeks, every mondays from 11 – 12 a.m 

 Dr. Barbara Darr 03 01 013 Thu. | 12:00 – 01:00 p.m 
By appointment via Mail 
barbara.darr@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Norbert Dautzenberg 02 02 014 By appointment 
By appointment via Phone 
0049-2821-80673350 

 Dean’s office  
 Jens Gollenia 
 Julia Coopmans 
 Irmi Norman 

02 01 008 
Mo. – Thu. | 10:00 – 12:00 a.m. 

Thu. | 01:00 – 03:00 p.m. 

 

 Prof. Dr. John Henry Dingfelder Stone 09 02 022 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
john-henry.dingfelder-stone@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Office of the Examination Board       
 Madeleine Krebber 
 Ariane Woyk 

02 02 011 
Mo. – Wed. | 10:00 a.m. – 01:00 

p.m. 
Thu. | 10:00 a.m. – 04:00 p.m. 

Mo. – Thu. in the lecture-free time from 10:00 a.m to 01:00 p.m 

 Achiel Fenneman 2A 01 013 By appointment 
By appointment via Moodle 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=141099 

 Katja Flockau 02 02 019 
Mo. | 02:00 – 03:30 p.m  

Fr. | 09:30 – 11:00 a.m 

By appointment via Moodle 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=232230 
 
Open catch-up session for first semester students: 
International Relations, B.A: fridays 11:00 – 12:00 a.m  
Gender and Diversity, B.A: tuesdays 12:00 a.m – 01:00 p.m 

 Wolf Gardian 03 02 024 By appointment 
 
 

 Lena Gutheil 2A 01 014 By appointment  

 Imke Hans 03 02 016 By appointment  
By appointment via Mail 
imke.hans@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Uwe Haseleu 02 02 012 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
uwe.haseleu@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Vanessa Heeks 03 01 013 Wed. | 10:00 – 12:00 a.m   

 Prof. Dr. Eva Maria Hinterhuber 03 02 021 Tue. | 04:30 – 05:30 p.m 
By appointment via Moodle 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=161006 

 Prof. Dr. Ingrid Jungwirth 03 02 017 Thu. | 03:00 – 04:00 p.m 
By appointment via Mail 
ingrid.jungwirth@hochschule-rhein-waal.de   

http://www.twitter.com/HochschuleRW
http://www.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/de/fakul-
http://www.facebook.de/hochschulerheinwaal
mailto:gesellschaft-oekonomie@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
mailto:marjan.alemzadeh@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
https://hsrw.webex.com/meet/marjan.alemzadeh
mailto:sebastian.arnheim@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
mailto:marziyeh.bakhshizadeh@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
mailto:atlantaina.beyer@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
mailto:alexander.brand@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
mailto:kevin.brandt@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
mailto:fabian.dargel@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
mailto:barbara.darr@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
mailto:john-henry.dingfelder-stone@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=141099
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=232230
mailto:imke.hans@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
mailto:uwe.haseleu@hochschule-rhein-waal.de
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=161006
mailto:ingrid.jungwirth@hochschule-rhein-waal.de


Consultation Hours Staff Members 

Summer Term 2021 

 

Rhine-Waal University of Applied Sciences 

Campus Kleve 

Marie-Curie-Straße 1 

47533 Kleve 

Tel.: +49 2821 80673-0 

Follow us on Twitter: 

www.twitter.com/HochschuleRW https://www.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/de/fakul- 
taeten/gesellschaft-und-oekonomie 

Become a fan on Facebook: 

www.facebook.de/hochschulerheinwaal gesellschaft-oekonomie@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 

 

 Deniz Kayar 03 02 024 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
deniz.kayar@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Ralf Klapdor 02 01 011 By appointment 
By appointment via Moodle 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/mod/scheduler/view.php?id=163692 

 Huynh Bich Ngan Le 2A 01 011  Thu. | 12:00 – 01:00 p.m. 
By appointment via Moodle 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/course/view.php?id=7406 

 Prof. Dr. Jakob Lempp 09 02 027 Wed. | 11:00 – 12:00 a.m. 
By appointment via Mail 
jakob.lempp@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Dr. Hannah Lennarz 09 02 014 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
hannah.lennarz@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Corinne Lohre 03 02 015 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
corinne.lohre@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Diana Marquardt 09 02 019 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
diana.marquardt@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Katharina McLarren 09 02 014 Tue. | 02:00 – 04:00 p.m. 
By appointment via Mail 
katharina.mclarren@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Vanessa Meinen 03 02 016 Thu| 11:00 – 12:00 a.m. 
By appointment via Mail 
vanessa.meinen@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. habil. Ute Merbecks 09 02 030 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
ute.merbecks@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Michaela Muhr 03 02 016 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
Michaela.muhr@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Gernot Müller 03 02 009 Mo. | 01:00 – 03:00 p.m. 
By appointment via Mail 
gernot.mueller@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Rosa Nieke 02 02 019 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
rosa.nieke@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Dr. Charles Picavet 2A 01 015 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
charles.picavet@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Thomas Pitz 03 02 010 By appointment. 
By appointment via Moodle 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/course/view.php?id=7732 

 Prof. Dr. Helmut Prior 03 02 023 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
helmut.prior@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Zunera Rana 2A 01 014 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
zunera.rana@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Dirk Reiser 09 02 018 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
dirk.reiser@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Dr. Jan Niklas Rolf 09 02 015 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
jan-niklas.rolf@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Thomas Schmidt 2A 01 006 Thu. | 10:00 – 12:00 a.m 

By appointment via Mail or Webex 
thomas.schmidt@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  
https://hsrw.webex.com/meet/thomas-patrick.schmidt  

 Ellen Schönfeld 2A 01 014 Tue. | 10:00 – 11:00 a.m 
By appointment via Mail 
ellen.schoenfeld@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Elke Schneider 2A 01 016 By apppointment 
By appointment via Mail 
elke.schneider@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Philipp Schorn 02 02 015 
By appointment  

(preferably wednesdays) 

By appointment via Mail 
philipp.schorn@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Oliver Serfling 2A 01 003 By appointment 

By appointment via Mail or Webex 
oliver.serfling@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 
oliver.serfling@hsrw.webex.com  

 Prof. Dr. Jörn Sickmann 2A 01 005 Tue. | 01:00 p.m 
By appointment via Moodle 
https://moodle.hochschule-rhein-waal.de/course/view.php?id=7732 

 Dr. Thomas Swiderek 03 01 013 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
thomas.swiderek@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Wögen Tadsen 09 02 034 Thu. | 10:00 – 12:00 a.m  
By appointment via Mail 
woegen.tadsen@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Elisabeth Tan 03 02 028 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail or Moodle 
elisabeth.tan@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Ali Tariq 2A 01 014 Tue | 02:00 p.m 
By appointment via Mail 
ali.tariq@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Dr. Anne Tempel 2A 01 015 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 

anne.tempel@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Corinna Titze 09 02 017 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
corinna.titze@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 
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 Dr. Sarah Vader 2A 01 011 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
sarah.vadar@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. habil. Gregor van der Beek 2A 01 004 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
gregor.vanderbeek@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Prof. Dr. Jan van der Molen 2A 01 008  By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 

jan.vandermolen@hochschule-rhein-waal.de 

 Dr. Regina Weber 2A 01 012 By appointment 
By appointment via Mail 
regina.weber@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Prof. Dr. Heike Helen Weinbach 09 02 031 Tue. | 11:00 a.m – 01:00 p.m  

 Prof. Dr. LL.M. Heiko Wilde 03 02 022 Tue. | 04:00 p.m – 06:00 p.m. 
By appointment via Mail 

heiko.wilde@hochschule-rhein-waal.de  

 Dr. Tatjana Zimasa 2A 01 010 By appointment By appointment via Mail 

 Prof. Dr. Tatiana Zimenkova 09 02 017 Fr. | 09:00 a.m – 10:00 a.m  
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